Race date:

Race ID:

9

Kerikeri Cruising Club

Craigs Investment Partners Rum Series race 3

Friday, 21 November 2014

Wind direction: W

A Division, start time 1811, course 9, distance 7.1

3590
9130
9191
8976

Pete Williams

Bob Donaldson

Tony Dalbeth-Hudson
Pete Woods

Angstrom
Demonstrator
Deep Throttle
Physical Favours

B Division, start time 1800, course 9, distance 7.1

8396
5106
6328
2537
1020
5150
6189
4575
8034

email: yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz

Richard Pilling

Andy August

Blue Newport

Pete Mclea

Frank de Vries

Bevan Dwight

Barry Gundersen

Milton & Hilary Johnson
lan Derrick

Mathias
Aalita
Valentine
That Girl
Petty Cash
Wavelength
Young Once
Freedom Five
Blue Yonder

Finish
time place

19:23:23
19:19:01
19:13:52
19:19:55
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19:23:17
19:18:40
19:13:57
19:19:55
19:11:30
19:19:34
19:23:50
19:24:15
19:30:57
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Saved: 21/11/2014 at 07:37 pm

Elapsed
time place

1:12:23
1:08:01
1:02:52
1:08:55

1:23:17
1:18:40
1:13:57
1:19:55
1:11:30
1:19:34
1:23:50
1:24:15
1:30:57
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.756
.837
924
.853

.624
.666
.709
.656
743
.668
.672
.670
.625

54:43
56:56
58:05
58:47

51:58
52:24
52:26
52:26
53:07
53:09
56:20
56:27
56:51

Wind speed: 10 to 15 knots
Rum Race
TCF corr.time place

AW N

OO0 NOUTWWN PR

Page 1



